[bookmark: _urzptknzcudc]2016 PHRF/Weekend Schedule

Notices of Race, Sailing instructions and results will be posted here as they become available throughout the season.
All races are governed by the LWSA-WYC Sailing Instructions.

	Date
	Event
	Info
	Sponsor

	May 14 (Sat)
	Introduction to Sailboat Racing Seminar @ WYC
	 
	WYC

	May 14 (Sat)
	LWSA Work Day Spring Clean Sailing Center
	 
	LWSA

	May 21 (Sat)
	Take Your Time Race #1 of 3
	  [Notice of Race ...]
	LWSA

	May 29 (Sun)
	Memorial Day Race for Hospice
	 
	WYC

	Jun 03 (Fri) - Jun 05 (Sun)
	Grand Masters Team Race Invitational
	 
	LWSA/WYC

	Jun 11 (Sat)
	Cruiser/Racer Race #1 of 5
	  [Notice of Race ...]
	LWSA

	Jun 18 (Sat)
	Take Your Time Race #2 of 3
	  [Notice of Race ...]
	LWSA

	Jul 02 (Sat)
	Cruiser/Racer Race #2 of 5
	  [Notice of Race ...]
	LWSA

	Jul 04 (Mon)
	WYC Boat Parade
	 
	WYC

	Jul 16 (Sat)
	JBT Regatta (Crusier/Racer #3)
	  [Notice of Race ...] 
  [Results ...]
	WYC

	Jul 21 (Thu)
	WAR Junior Regatta
	  [Notice of Race ...]
	WYC

	Jul 23 (Sat)
	Winniskiathon
	 
	WYC

	Jul 23 (Sat)
	Take Your Time Race #3 of 3
	  [Notice of Race ...]
	LWSA

	Aug 17 (Wed)
	LWSA Annual Lobster Dinner
	 
	LWSA

	Aug 19 (Fri)
	Full Moon
	  [Notice of Race ...] 
  [Results ...]
	WYC

	Sep 02 (Fri)
	Frying Pan
	  [Notice of Race ...]
	Fay's/LWSA

	Sep 09 (Fri) - Sep 11 (Sun)
	Commodores Cup
	  [Notice of Race ...] 
  [Invitation and Details ...] 
  [Sailing Instructions ...]
	WYC

	Sep 10 (Sat)
	WYC Lobster Feed
	  [Details ...]
	WYC

	Sep 17 (Sat)
	Fay's Cruiser Race (Cruiser/Racer #4)
	  [Notice of Race ...]
	Fay's/LWSA

	Sep 23 (Fri) - Sep 25 (Sun)
	J Jamboree
	 
	WYC/LWSA

	Oct 01 (Sat)
	LWSA Oktoberfest/Awards/Pot-luck Party
	 
	LWSA

	Oct 01 (Sat)
	Cruiser/Racer Race #5 of 5
	  [Notice of Race ...]
	LWSA

	Oct 09 (Sun)
	Cold Duck
	  [Notice of Race ...] 
  [Invitation and Details ...]
	WYC

	Oct 20 (Thu)
	LWSA Annual Meeting
	 
	 




